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Imbalance of the control area APG

3.000 - pos. UCTE Volume
neg. UCTE Volume
pos. SC Volume
neg. SC Volume
pos. TC Volume

1.000 - I I I I I I I I neg. TC Volume

2.000

o

-2.000

-3.000 -

-4.000 -

N Y m h 9 o A 9 D R P R R P P 4y 2 Day

Imbalance of the control area APG per 15 minutes

100

50

-50

-100 -

-150

-200
31.01.2014 05.02.2014 10.02.2014 15.02.2014 20.02.2014 25.02.2014 02.03.201

EnergyMonitor

2/7 Power Report for Feb 2014



Consumption
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Clearing price and EXAA spot price
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Hourly spot price

EUR/MWh
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EXAA base and EXAA peak price

EUR/MWh
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Balancing costs for month

costs SC INC

costs UCTE

costs TC Energy
costs neg TC Capacity
costs Backup Capacity
costs SC Energy
costs neg SC Capacity
costs pos SC Capacity
proceeds SC INC
proceeds UCTE
proceeds TC Energy
proceeds TC Capacity
proceeds SC Energy

Energy and capacity costs

2.691.433,09 €
2.855.225,74 €

2.855.225,74 €
2.691.433,09 €

Capacity
Energy
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